Detroit - D10 - 05/09/2020

Place
1

Place

~ b

Place

Place

Name
Raulston, Pake
Nugent, Wilson

Name

Murray, Jake
Wilson, Brennen
Raulston, Aaron
Wilson, Brennen

Name

Murray, Jake
Kreger, Jakob
Andrews, Kelon
Andrews, James
Wilson, Brennen
Kreger, Jakob
White, Logan
Kreger, Jakob
Harrington, Doug
Swann, Steve

Name

Murray, Jake
Dickson, Latham
Roffino, Garrett
Bivins, Eli
White, Logan
Andrews, James
Harley, Callum
McCall, Gene

Name
Bramhall, Larry
Moody, Jeff
Kreger, Teddy
McCall, Gene

Name

Hawkins, Kayce
Kreger, Teddy
Raulston, Steve
Williams, Eric

Beginner /5 Teams
Position Time
Header 13.78 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/48 Teams
Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

#2.0/104 Teams
Position Time
Header 31.2
Heeler
Header 32.15
Heeler
Header 37.25
Heeler
Header 42 .14
Heeler
Header 47.52
Heeler

#2.5/79 Teams
Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
None
None

Century / 15 Teams
Position Time

Header 42.3
Heeler
Header 46.38
Heeler
Mixed Jr Sr/ 24 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.59
Heeler

Header 44 4
Heeler

Earnings
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$695.00
$695.00
$465.00
$465.00

Earnings
$765.00
$765.00
$635.00
$635.00
$510.00
$510.00
$380.00
$380.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$775.00
$775.00
$585.00
$585.00
$385.00
$385.00
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$350.00
$350.00
$235.00
$235.00



Detroit - D10 - 05/09/2020

Place Name

1 Wilson, Brennen
Dickson, Latham
2 Walker, Bryden

Dickson, Latham

Place Name

1 Young, Chris
Titsworth, Hunter
2 Waldrop, Zack

Young, Chris

#3.5/46 Teams
Position Time
Header 32.87
Heeler
Header 34.98
Heeler

#4.5s/21 Teams
Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Earnings
$675.00
$675.00
$450.00
$450.00

Earnings
$585.00
$585.00
$390.00
$390.00



